
DEI Statewide DRCs 

Region DRC Phone Email Counties 

3&4 Erin Pingel (712) 262-1971 ext.  42011 Erin.Pingel@iwd.iowa.gov  Dickinson, Emmet, Kossuth, Clay, Palo Alto, 
Lyon, Osceola, Sioux, and O'Brien 

7 Sara Spieker (319) 235-2123 ext. 306 Sara.Spieker@iwd.iowa.gov Butler, Bremer, Grundy, Black Hawk, and 
Buchanan 

11 Diane Hernandez (515) 725-3668 Diane.Hernandez@iwd.iowa.gov  Boone, Story, Dallas, Polk, Jasper, Madison, 
Warren, and Marion 

12 Trisha Sadler (712) 233-9030 x 46045 Trisha.Sadler@iwd.iowa.gov  Plymouth, Cherokee, Woodbury, Ida and 
Monona 

16 Lanae Greene (319) 753-1671 ext. 31419 Lanae.Greene@iwd.iowa.gov  Louisa, Henry, Des Moines, and Lee 

 

DEI Leadership  

Title Name Phone Email Primary Location 

DEI Lead Brian Dennis (515) 725-3666 Brian.Dennis@iwd.iowa.gov 430 East Grand Avenue 
Des Moines, IA 50309 

 

Iowa Workforce Partners-Ticket to Work 

Title Name Phone Email Primary Location 

Ticket Coordinator Sheila Stoeckel (641) 422-1524 Sheila.Stoeckel@iwd.iowa.gov  600 S. Pierce Avenue 
Mason City, IA 50401 

DEI Lead Brian Dennis (515) 725-3666 Brian.Dennis@iwd.iowa.gov 430 East Grand Avenue 
Des Moines, IA 50309 
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